		Datenblatt-Suchmaschine für elektronische Bauteile
    		   German  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

Contacts:
Silver or gold plated copper alloy
HOW TO ORDER
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Single & double pole options
Multiple actuator height options
Panel & PC board mountable
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Computer servers/peripherals
Consumer electronics
Instrumentation
Test & measurement
CONTACT
MATERIAL
Q = Silver
R = Gold
M1
M2
M3
M5-1
M5-2
M5-3
M5-4
M6
M7
VS2
TERMINATION
SEAL
E
E = Epoxy
Sealed
S1
S2
S3
S4
ACTUATOR
MOUNTING
TAB
A = Without Tabs
B = With Tabs
Example Ordering Number
500_ SDP1_ S1_ M6_ R_E_ A
SDP1
SDP3
Q = Silver
R = Gold
M1
M2
M3
M5-1
M5-2
M5-3
M5-4
M6
M7
VS2
E = Epoxy
Sealed
S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
A = Without Tabs
B = With Tabs